COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35052/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2012 in RSA No.1067/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

SUBHADRAMMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALAGOPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

Issue Notice.

Dasti, in addition, is also permitted.

(NAVEEN KUMAR) COURT MASTER (VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER

NoteL: No appearance slip was given in the Court.

www.ecourtsindia.com