

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR K BABU

IA 138344/2018, in Civil Appeal No(s). 10014/2017

SUBHADRAMMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BALAGOPAL

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-11-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr A Subash Chandran, Adv.

Ms Kavitha K.T, Adv.

Mr. M. T. George, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA for substitution filed (within time) in respect of
the sole appellant(expired) is allowed.

K BABU
Registrar